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SAFHALTER
MuovIC
SALOBIR
SEKOU
KITEK
MARINSEK
ROZMAN
KRASEVEC
KOROSEC A.
SROTS.
SROT M.
ZELEZNIKAR
SODIN
KOBALE
MARGUC
GRM
KOROSEC
VIVOD
NECEMER
MARINSEK U.
GORJUP
PINTER
SPES

MIKL
LAZNIK
PERKIC
PRELOZNIK
MATAVZ
VOH

JAGER

FERK
PADEZNIK D.
ARLIC
JANCIC
VIDECNIK
OROZ
POGOREVC B.
JANZIC
MIKEK
CRESNAR
HREN
COKAN
PENIC
DUBROVSKI
KOLAR
CRESNAR
POGOREVC J.
FIJAVZ B.
BREZNIKAR
HRIBERNIK
PETRIC
JEREB
BRACIC
FURMAN L.
POTOCNIK
VODOVNIK

( Schiki )

( Starine 1825 )

( Optika Salobir)
( Schiki )

( Optika Salobir)
( Rimljani)

( Comet veterani)
( Foto Nareks)

( GKN Atras)

( Albatros )

( Albatros)

( Starine 1825 )

( TZ Vitanje)

( Schiki )

( Albatros)

( TZ Vitanje )

( Hotel Smogavc )
( Fliperji )

( Rimljani)

( Starine 1825)

( Foto Nareks )

( Rimljani)

( Optika Salobir)
( Comet veterani )
( TZ Vitanje)

( Comet veterani )
( GKN Atras)

( Albatros)

( Foto Nareks )

( TZ Vitanje )

( Foto Nareks )

( GKN Atras)

( Optika Salobir)
( GKN Atras)

( Hotel Smogavc )
( Albatros)

( TZ Vitanje)

( Fliperji )

( Hotel Smogavc )
( Starine 1825)

( Rimljani)

( Optika Salobir )
( Schiki)

( Starine 1825)

( Foto Nareks )

( Hotel Smogavc )
(TZ Vitanje)

( Comet veterani)
( Comet veterani)
( Fliperiji)

( Rimljani)

( Hotel Smogavc )
(TZ Vitanje)

( Fliperiji)

( Fliperiji)

( Hotel Smogavc )

271
189
165
153
151
150
144
132
131
126
126
119
115
114
103
102
101
99
97
95
94
90
90
89
86
84
84
83
82
82
77
75
74
73
73
73
73
68
64
61
60
59
57
56
56
56
50
48
47
46
46
45
41
41
40
39



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

PAJEK
BORKO
POKLIC
SROTE.
IRSIC
SRIBAR
LEBENICNIK
SAGADIN
PUCNIK
GRUDEN
VLAH
KEBLIC
SKAZA D.
SESLAR
KOCNIK
REBERNAK
VODOVNIK
LIPOVSEK
VOGELSANG
LESKOVAR D.
SESERKO
FURMAN J.
VINDER
PITROF
RAVNAK
GROLEGER
KOKOL
UNFERDORFER
JELENKO
RAVNAK
KOSAK
FIJAVZ V.
PETEK
VONCINA
GRESAK
SKAZA A.
JEROVSEK
MACKOVSEK
JEREB
LESKOVAR P.
JERIC

SIPKA
ARCON
MATAVZ
SKORNIK
SODERZNIK
SLOKAR
KVAS
LAJHAR
SLAPNIK
PRIMOZIC
VODOVNIK
KLANCNIK
PADEZNIK B.
SESERKO
BAUMAN

( Comet veterani)
( Foto Nareks)
( GKN Atras)

( Albatros )

( Foto Nareks )
( Hotel Smogavc )
( Rimljani)

( Hotel Smogavc )
( Rimljani)

( Schiki )

( Starine 1825)
( Comet veterani )
( Optika Salobir)
( Schiki )

( Hotel Smogavc )
( Fliperji )

( TZ Vitanje)

( TZ Vitanje )

( GKN Atras)

( Starine 1825)
( GKN Atras)

( Fliperji )

( Optika Salobir)
( GKN Atras)

( Foto Nareks )
( Fliperji )

( GKN Atras)

( Starine 1825)
( Fliperiji)

( Comet veterani )
( Optika Salobir)
( Comet veterani )
( Fliperiji)

( Schiki )

( Albatros)

( Optika Salobir )
( Fliperiji)

( Albatros)

( Rimljani)

( Starine 1825)

( TZ Vitanje)

( Foto Nareks )

( Albatros)

( GKN Atras)

( GKN Atras)

( Comet veterani )
( Albatros )

( TZ Vitanje)

( GKN Atras)

( Albatros )

( Fliperiji)

( Fliperiji)

( Starine 1825)

( GKN Atras)

( Schiki)

( Comet veterani)
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113. CRNKO ( Rimljani)



